BLUE RIBBON RESULTS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2015-2016
Grade Level Monthly Tuition NEW FAMILY
Pre-K, 2-4 yr olds, 5 Half Days | $325 ﬁgﬁiﬁ“;ﬁ;ﬁ?ﬁiﬁ
- u cc
Pre-K, 2-4 yr olds, 2 Half/Full $150/$275 payable upon submission of
Pre-K, 2-4 yr olds, 3 Half/Full | $212/$400 your contract
Pre-K, 2-4 yr olds, 5 Full Days $6.25' RETURNING FAMILY
Disciple Rate $565 RE-ENROLLMENT FEE:
Kindergarten, 5 Full Days $625 A non-refundable $100 fee
D isciple Rate $565 payable upon submission of
your contract
Before/After Care ONLY $260

Tuition and fees are subject to
change annually.

Required Fees

Book Fee Activity Fee
Kindergarten $25 Pre-kindergarten & Kindergarten $30

Family Discounts

A discount of §1,000 per school year is available for families with two or more
children enrolled fulltime, and will be deducted from the annual total tuition cost.

TUITION/FEE PAYMENT OPTION

Monthly — 10 monthly payments September - June, payable on the 5* or 20" of each
month

Bi-Monthly — 20 monthly payments September — June Y2 payable on the 5" and the
remaining %2 on the 20" of each month



